Dimmable Omnidirectional Enclosed Rated ENERGY STAR®
Omnidirectional A-Shape Series Omnidirectional Optical
Design Provides 230°
Light Distribution
UL Listed for Damp Location
& Enclosed Fixtures
ENERGY STAR® Certified
Backed by a 3-Year Warranty

Date:
Initials:
Ordering Information
© 2021 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and specifications are subject to change. 080421. Re-order #9090.
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago | Cleveland | Houston | Los Angeles | Phoenix
Watt Base Product # Product Code Voltage Color Temp CRI Lumens Useful
Life
Beam
Angle
Pkg
Qty
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
Certification
A15
5.5W E26 88008 A15FR5-827-DIM-LED4 120 2700K 80 450 25,000 220° 1/48 3.26" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 80197 A15FR5/830/OMNI2/LED 120 3000K 82 450 25,000 230° 1/6 3.48" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 80198 A15FR5/840/OMNI2/LED 120 4000K 82 450 25,000 220° 1/6 3.48" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 80199 A15FR5/850/OMNI2/LED 120 5000K 82 450 25,000 220° 1/6 3.48" 40W UL, ES
A19
6W E26 84965 A19FR6/827/OMNI3/LED 120 2700K 82 480 15,000 220° 1/6 4.33" 40W UL, ES
6W E26 84966 A15FR6/830/OMNI3/LED 120 3000K 82 480 15,000 220° 1/6 4.33" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 88014 A19FR6-840-DIM-LED4 120 4000K 80 450 15,000 220° 1/48 4.33" 40W ETL, ES
5.5W E26 88015 A19FR6-850-DIM-LED4 120 5000K 80 450 15,000 220° 1/48 4.33" 40W ETL, ES
9.8W E26 84967 A19FR9/827/OMNI3/LED 120 2700K 82 800 15,000 220° 1/6 4.33" 60W UL, ES
9.8W E26 84968 A15FR9/830/OMNI3/LED 120 3000K 82 800 15,000 220° 1/6 4.33" 60W UL, ES
9.8W E26 84969 A15FR9/840/OMNI3/LED 120 4000K 82 800 15,000 220° 1/6 4.33" 60W UL, ES
9.8W E26 84970 A15FR9/850/OMNI3/LED 120 5000K 82 800 15,000 220° 1/6 4.33" 60W UL, ES
11W E26 84971 A19FR11/827/OMNI3/LED 120 2700K 82 1100 15,000 220° 1/6 4.33" 75W UL, ES
11W E26 84972 A15FR11/830/OMNI3/LED 120 3000K 82 1100 15,000 220° 1/6 4.33" 75W UL, ES
11W E26 88022 A19FR11-840-DIM-LED4 120 4000K 80 1100 15,000 220° 1/48 4.56" 75W UL, ES
11W E26 88023 A19FR11-850-DIM-LED4 120 5000K 80 1100 15,000 220° 1/48 4.56" 75W UL, ES
A21
6W E26 84965 A19FR6/827/OMNI3/LED 120 2700K 82 480 15,000 220° 1/6 4.33" 40W UL, ES